This Contract shall remain in effect until such time as the Work is completed, inspected and 

accepted by the VILLAGE, provided, however, that any obligations of a continuing nature 
shall survive the expiration or termination of this Contract. 

C. The total cost of the Work shall not exceed Twenty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and 

Fifty-Five Dollars and No Cents ($27,855.00).   Fifty percent (50%) of the cost shall be paid 
upon execution of this Contract and the remaining fifty percent (50%) shall be paid upon 
completion of the Work in a manner acceptable to the VILLAGE. 

D. The services to be provided by CONTRACTOR shall be commenced subsequent to the

[...]

2GHO (Land Planning & Landscape Architectural) $  7,944.00 
KA (Civil Engineering)    $  9,960.00           
PTC (Traffic Engineers)    $  924.00 

D. Compensation for services rendered by the Consultant Team, TASK 4 Stakeholder Feedback shall be a fixed fee of 
Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-Four Dollars ($7,864.00) including reimbursable expenses as below:  

FIRM    FEE   

2GHO (Land Planning & Landscape Architectural) $  7,864.00 
KA (Civil Engineering)    $  0 
PTC (Traffic Engineers)    $  0 

E. Compensation for services rendered by the Consultant Team, TASK 5 Final Design Concept shall be a fixed fee of 
Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Eighty-Four Dollars ($14,584.00) Including reimbursable expenses as below:  

FIRM    FEE   

2GHO (Land Planning & Landscape Architectural) $  6,824.00 
KA (Civil Engineering)    $  7,760.00   
PTC (Traffic Engineers)    $   0 

F. Compensation for services rendered by the Consultant Team, TASK 6 Final Presentation shall be a fixed fee of  
Seven Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-One Dollars ($7,651.00) Including reimbursable expenses as below:  

FIRM    FEE   

2GHO (Land Planning & Landscape Architectural) $  6,151.00 
KA (Civil Engineering)    $  1,500.00             
PTC (Traffic Engineers)    $  0 

G. Compensation for services rendered by the Consultant Team, TASK 7 Post Design Coordination shall be

[...]

The VILLAGE agrees to compensate CONTRACTOR for the provision of all goods and 
services set forth in the Request for Proposals and as stated in CONTRACTOR’s Proposal 
(including the add alternate for a manual transfer switch) in an amount not to exceed Two 
Hundred Fifty-Six Thousand Two Hundred Seven Dollars and No Cents ($256,207.00). 

B. Services undertaken or expenses incurred that exceed the amount set forth in this Contract 
without prior written authorization from the VILLAGE shall be the sole liability of 
CONTRACTOR. 

C. CONTRACTOR waives consequential or incidental damages for claims, disputes or other